
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    666    536     60     70

2 Cheshire    616    546     70      0

3 Greater Manchester    604    494     50     60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 125 James Parr Cheshire               140  50  44  46
2 127 Thomas Darbyshire Cheshire               138  46  50  42
3 128 William Kenwright Cheshire               136  44  42  50

4= 139 Jack Duxbury Lancashire             134 48  38   48
4= 142 Matt Sharples Lancashire             134  48  46  40
4= 143 Oliver Jones Lancashire             134  42  48  44
4= 144 Jack McCann Lancashire             134  34 50  50  
8= 130 Max Renshaw Cheshire               132 42  42  48  
8= 140 Alex Collinson Lancashire             132 44  48  40  
10 133 Luke Ashworth Greater Manchester     131 46   39 46  
11 129 Christian Morrel-Santana Cheshire               126 38  44  44  
12 132 Noah Small Greater Manchester     125 50   39  36
13 137 G Coleman Greater Manchester     124  40 46   38

14= 135 Joshua Clowes Greater Manchester     114  36 36  42  
14= 136 S Alker Greater Manchester     114  38 40  36  
14= 141 Louis Crake Lancashire             114 40   36 38  
17 134 Barnaby Crumbleholm Greater Manchester     104 36   34  34

18= 126 Lewis Blake Cheshire               0       
18= 145 Adam Mullen Lancashire             0       



Team Results Cheshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    666    536     60     70

2 Cheshire    616    546     70      0

3 Greater Manchester    604    494     50     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 125 James Parr 4LR 45.2 45.2 1 50
 125 James Parr SB 75 75 4 44
 125 James Parr STJ 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.10 3 46
 126 Lewis Blake 2LR 22.3 22.3
 126 Lewis Blake SLJ 2.26 0.00 0.00 2.26
 127 Thomas Darbyshire 4LR 47.8 47.8 3 46
 127 Thomas Darbyshire SB 82 82 1 50
 127 Thomas Darbyshire STJ 6.65 0.00 0.00 6.65 5 42
 128 William Kenwright 4LR 49.6 49.6 4 44
 128 William Kenwright SB 72 72 5 42
 128 William Kenwright STJ 7.26 0.00 0.00 7.26 1 50
 129 Christian Morrel-Santana 2LR 24.7 24.7 7 38
 129 Christian Morrel-Santana S 7.96 0.00 0.00 7.96 4 44
 129 Christian Morrel-Santana SLJ 2.18 0.00 0.00 2.18 4 44
 130 Max Renshaw 2LR 23.4 23.4 5 42
 130 Max Renshaw S 7.08 0.00 0.00 7.08 5 42
 130 Max Renshaw SLJ 2.27 0.00 0.00 2.27 2 48



Team Results Greater Manchester (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    666    536     60     70

2 Cheshire    616    546     70      0

3 Greater Manchester    604    494     50     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 132 Noah Small 2LR 22.0 22.0 1 50
 132 Noah Small SB 70 70 6= 39
 132 Noah Small STJ 5.79 0.00 0.00 5.79 8 36
 133 Luke Ashworth 2LR 22.7 22.7 3 46
 133 Luke Ashworth SB 70 70 6= 39
 133 Luke Ashworth SLJ 2.26 0.00 0.00 2.26 3 46
 134 Barnaby Crumbleholm 2LR 25.0 25.0 8 36
 134 Barnaby Crumbleholm SB 63 63 9 34
 134 Barnaby Crumbleholm STJ 4.69 0.00 0.00 4.69 9 34
 135 Joshua Clowes 4LR 54.3 54.3 8 36
 135 Joshua Clowes S 4.90 0.00 0.00 4.90 8 36
 135 Joshua Clowes SLJ 2.16 0.00 0.00 2.16 5 42
 136 S Alker 4LR 52.9 52.9 7 38
 136 S Alker S 6.89 0.00 0.00 6.89 6 40
 136 S Alker SLJ 1.62 0.00 0.00 1.62 8 36
 137 G Coleman 4LR 51.8 51.8 6 40
 137 G Coleman S 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 3 46
 137 G Coleman STJ 6.30 0.00 0.00 6.30 7 38



Team Results Lancashire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    666    536     60     70

2 Cheshire    616    546     70      0

3 Greater Manchester    604    494     50     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 139 Jack Duxbury 2LR 22.5 22.5 2 48
 139 Jack Duxbury S 5.62 0.00 0.00 5.62 7 38
 139 Jack Duxbury STJ 7.20 0.00 0.00 7.20 2 48
 140 Alex Collinson 2LR 22.9 22.9 4 44
 140 Alex Collinson S 8.28 0.00 0.00 8.28 2 48
 140 Alex Collinson SLJ 2.12 0.00 0.00 2.12 6 40
 141 Louis Crake 2LR 23.7 23.7 6 40
 141 Louis Crake SB 68 68 8 36
 141 Louis Crake SLJ 1.93 0.00 0.00 1.93 7 38
 142 Matt Sharples 4LR 46.4 46.4 2 48
 142 Matt Sharples SB 78 78 3 46
 142 Matt Sharples STJ 6.35 0.00 0.00 6.35 6 40
 143 Oliver Jones 4LR 50.6 50.6 5 42
 143 Oliver Jones SB 79 79 2 48
 143 Oliver Jones STJ 6.84 0.00 0.00 6.84 4 44
 144 Jack McCann 4LR 56.9 56.9 9 34
 144 Jack McCann S 8.31 0.00 0.00 8.31 1 50
 144 Jack McCann SLJ 2.51 0.00 0.00 2.51 1 50
 145 Adam Mullen S 6.66 0.00 0.00 6.66



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Orange 132  Noah Small 22.0       50
2 Lancashire Red 139  Jack Duxbury 22.5       48
3 Greater Manchester Orange 133  Luke Ashworth 22.7       46
4 Lancashire Red 140  Alex Collinson 22.9       44
5 Cheshire Yellow 130  Max Renshaw 23.4       42
6 Lancashire Red 141  Louis Crake 23.7       40
7 Cheshire Yellow 129  Christian Morrel-Santana 24.7       38
8 Greater Manchester Orange 134  Barnaby Crumbleholm 25.0       36

Cheshire Yellow 126  Lewis Blake 22.3        0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 125  James Parr 45.2       50
2 Lancashire Red 142  Matt Sharples 46.4       48
3 Cheshire Yellow 127  Thomas Darbyshire 47.8       46
4 Cheshire Yellow 128  William Kenwright 49.6       44
5 Lancashire Red 143  Oliver Jones 50.6       42
6 Greater Manchester Orange 137  G Coleman 51.8       40
7 Greater Manchester Orange 136  S Alker 52.9       38
8 Greater Manchester Orange 135  Joshua Clowes 54.3       36
9 Lancashire Red 144  Jack McCann 56.9       34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire Yellow 0.0 1:32.0 1:32.0     70.0
2 03 Lancashire Red 0.0 1:37.9 1:37.9     60.0
3 02 Greater Manchester Orange 0.0 1:44.4 1:44.4     50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Lancashire Red 0.0 1:31.7 1:31.7     70.0
2 02 Greater Manchester Orange 0.0 1:36.4 1:36.4     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 144  Jack McCann 8.31       50
2 Lancashire Red 140  Alex Collinson 8.28       48
3 Greater Manchester Orange 137  G Coleman 8.00       46
4 Cheshire Yellow 129  Christian Morrel-Santana 7.96       44
5 Cheshire Yellow 130  Max Renshaw 7.08       42
6 Greater Manchester Orange 136  S Alker 6.89       40
7 Lancashire Red 139  Jack Duxbury 5.62       38
8 Greater Manchester Orange 135  Joshua Clowes 4.90       36

Lancashire Red 145  Adam Mullen 6.66        0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 127  Thomas Darbyshire 82       50
2 Lancashire Red 143  Oliver Jones 79       48
3 Lancashire Red 142  Matt Sharples 78       46
4 Cheshire Yellow 125  James Parr 75       44
5 Cheshire Yellow 128  William Kenwright 72       42

6= Greater Manchester Orange 132  Noah Small 70       39
6= Greater Manchester Orange 133  Luke Ashworth 70       39
8 Lancashire Red 141  Louis Crake 68       36
9 Greater Manchester Orange 134  Barnaby Crumbleholm 63       34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 144  Jack McCann 2.51       50
2 Cheshire Yellow 130  Max Renshaw 2.27       48
3 Greater Manchester Orange 133  Luke Ashworth 2.26       46
4 Cheshire Yellow 129  Christian Morrel-Santana 2.18       44
5 Greater Manchester Orange 135  Joshua Clowes 2.16       42
6 Lancashire Red 140  Alex Collinson 2.12       40
7 Lancashire Red 141  Louis Crake 1.93       38
8 Greater Manchester Orange 136  S Alker 1.62       36

Cheshire Yellow 126  Lewis Blake 2.26        0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Leigh Sports Village 17 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 128  William Kenwright 7.26       50
2 Lancashire Red 139  Jack Duxbury 7.20       48
3 Cheshire Yellow 125  James Parr 7.10       46
4 Lancashire Red 143  Oliver Jones 6.84       44
5 Cheshire Yellow 127  Thomas Darbyshire 6.65       42
6 Lancashire Red 142  Matt Sharples 6.35       40
7 Greater Manchester Orange 137  G Coleman 6.30       38
8 Greater Manchester Orange 132  Noah Small 5.79       36
9 Greater Manchester Orange 134  Barnaby Crumbleholm 4.69       34


